2025 Proposed CISAC Meeting Dates

e Quarterly Dates
e Mirror 2024
o Wednesday preferred, Tuesday/Thursday optional

Mirroring 2024 dates

Wednesday, January 15", 2025
Wednesday, April 16™, 2025
Wednesday, July 16", 2025
Wednesday, October 15", 2025
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Tuesday 2025 Dates

Tuesday, January 14", 2025
Tuesday, April 15", 2025
Tuesday, July 151, 2025
Tuesday, October 14", 2025
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Thursday 2025 Dates

Thursday, January 16™, 2025
Thursday, April 17™, 2025
Thursday, July 17, 2025
Thursday, October 16", 2025
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